
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P M1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01534P 5P 7P 3P 2PD28/01/2019

 2 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 13/02105P 6P 4P 1M 2PB10/07/2019

 3 HUT SIX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P M2/2/2J. Taylor 537643 19/01894P 1P 6P 5P 4PD23/09/2019

 4 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P M2/1/2G. Muller 530427 15/01206P 8P 2P 7P 4PB03/03/2019

 5 TOMORROW Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R8, P M2/2/2R. Ryan 538098 9/01208P 8P 8P 2P 5PB16/10/2019

 6 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P M3/2M. Moore 529597 9/01633P 2M 4Y 5P 4MD17/12/2018

 7 LAGOON NADAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P M3/2M. Moore 536505 7/0726P 4P 6Y 6P 8PD26/07/2019

 8 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/0727P 7P 5P 6P 6PD02/06/2018
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 1 BALLINA 2 Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Muller 561735 6/51891P 3P 4P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 2 VALENTINO BEACH Last start winner DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Haaring 563105 6/41541P 8P 5P 3Y 5YD20/09/2021

 3 PESSIMISM Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Midson 554375 7/51852P 6Y 1Y 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 4 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1W. Marmara 538005 13/72105P 6P 4P 1M 2PB10/07/2019

 5 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61927P 2P 1P 4P 2PB30/04/2021

 6 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R2, Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 550971 6/41913Y 1P 3P 5P 5PD29/09/2020

 7 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51862P 3P 4P 5P 4PB28/09/2020

 8 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/71774P 5P 1P 8P 3PB24/02/2020

 9 ROCK ARTIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41655P 1P 6P 2P 5PB16/03/2021

 10 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1B. Wakem 555735 5/41207P 1P 7P 6P 8PB22/02/2021

 11 MY LADY PANAMA Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Ross 568136 5/32581P 1P 5P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 12 PANAMA BOY Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/21981P 1P 1Y 3Y 4PD10/11/2021

 13 BOY GEORGE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Steel 547893 2/11741P 3P 5P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 14 DILLY DILLY Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 1/0921P 5P 8P 8P 2PB30/09/2020

 15 RUPURT KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Syphers 543967 8/51772P 3P 5P 3P 4PD15/03/2020

 16 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 5/31672P 1Y 6Y 2P 8PD27/04/2020

 17 JUST TWO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31633P 2M 4Y 5P 4MD17/12/2018

 18 SKETCHY BINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 10/71623P 5P 5P 5P 3PD14/01/2020

 19 FIRE FLY MILO Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/01533P 4P 4P (FEL)P 2PB10/12/2020

 20 ROCKY BANNER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41502P 2P 6P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 21 MARVELLOUS MEL Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Simpson 562403 1/01462P 5Y 6Y 3Y 2PB20/08/2021

 22 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11413P 4P 7P 2P 5PB26/01/2021

 23 INTRUDER Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/22331Y 3P 1P 2Y 6PD31/01/2021

 24 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01881Y 5P 7P 2Y 3PB20/02/2020

 25 LITTLE BUGSY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0756P 7P 6Y 7P 5PB09/01/2020
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 26 RAJA AMPAT Dropping in grade GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Burns 555556 5/41595P 8P 1P 5P 2PD12/11/2020

 27 BILLY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 553137 5/22642P 2P 2P 1P 1PD01/01/2021

 28 FLASH TIGER Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Hand 560939 5/12517P 1P 3Y 2P 1PD11/07/2021

 29 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 13/51945P 4P 5Y 3P 3PB25/06/2020

 30 TURBO CASH Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2023, R2, C 5/4N. Hand 543148 11/01826C 4P 2P 2Y 4PD21/02/2020

 31 MIDNIGHT MACK Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R12, Y 5/3D. Hoskins 562894 5/11794Y 1Y 1Y 4P 1YD03/09/2021

 32 GOOFY GILLIGAN Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/11795P 6P 3Y 2P 3PD30/09/2021

 33 DOUGIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11716P 2P 2P 2P 7PD30/11/2019

 34 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Haaring 552610 4/31707P 1P 5P 3Y 2YB22/12/2020

 35 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71534P 5P 7P 3P 2PD28/01/2019

 36 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/51526P 5Y (FEL)P 6P 6PD05/11/2020

 37 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01414P 4P 2P 8P 3PD05/06/2021

 38 INDIAN WELLS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 5/11374P 1Y 5P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 39 COCO CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31353P 2P 5P 7P 6PD30/11/2019

 40 RUBY ON SCOTCH Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01315P 3P 2P 7Y 6PB07/09/2020

 41 LOGARITHM Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/31236P 7P 7P 5P 1PD11/07/2021

 42 SWEET BEVELY ANN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01214P 2P 8P 4Y 4PB29/11/2021

 43 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11194P 4P 7P 1Y 4PB27/02/2019

 44 NED THE KNIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11174P 1P 6P 8P 7PD13/05/2021

 45 OUR CHINA REEF Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4L. Simpson 552696 1/01168Y 2Y 1Y 4P 3PD21/12/2020

 46 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31136P 4Y 2Y 3Y 7YB02/02/2020

 47 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01116P 6P 8P 7P 1PD23/10/2020

 48 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61054P 4Y 4P 8P 5PD27/04/2020

 49 POLLY'S GEM Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R16, Y 5/4D. Hoskins 558928 1/01016Y 8Y 3Y 4P 1PB31/03/2021

 50 APPRECIATION Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0967P 7P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021
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 51 WISE BELLY Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Taylor 558408 2/1946P 4Y 8P 6P 4PD27/04/2021

 52 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0898P 3Y 7P 3Y 5YB16/06/2021

 53 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0815P 4P 7P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 54 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/3M. Taylor 548161 4/1776Y 5Y 6P 7P 5PB01/05/2020

 55 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5757P 5P 7P 7P 5PB25/05/2020

 56 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1M. Taylor 536518 7/4745Y (FEL)P 7Y 3Y 8YB31/07/2019

 57 LAGOON NADAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2726P 4P 6Y 6P 8PD26/07/2019

 58 TOTAL DEBACLE Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0666P 5P 6P 8P 8PB13/10/2021

 59 LITTLE MISS ANDO Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0608P 6P 8Y (FEL)P 4PB03/12/2021
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 1 MY LADY PANAMA Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Ross 568136 5/32581P 1P 5P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 2 PANAMA BOY Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/21981P 1P 1Y 3Y 4PD10/11/2021

 3 BOY GEORGE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Steel 547893 2/11741P 3P 5P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 4 DILLY DILLY Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 1/0921P 5P 8P 8P 2PB30/09/2020

 5 RUPURT KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Syphers 543967 8/51772P 3P 5P 3P 4PD15/03/2020

 6 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 5/31672P 1Y 6Y 2P 8PD27/04/2020

 7 JUST TWO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31633P 2M 4Y 5P 4MD17/12/2018

 8 SKETCHY BINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 10/71623P 5P 5P 5P 3PD14/01/2020

 9 FIRE FLY MILO Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/01533P 4P 4P (FEL)P 2PB10/12/2020

 10 ROCKY BANNER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41502P 2P 6P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 11 MARVELLOUS MEL Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Simpson 562403 1/01462P 5Y 6Y 3Y 2PB20/08/2021

 12 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11413P 4P 7P 2P 5PB26/01/2021

 13 INTRUDER Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/22331Y 3P 1P 2Y 6PD31/01/2021

 14 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01881Y 5P 7P 2Y 3PB20/02/2020

 15 LITTLE BUGSY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0756P 7P 6Y 7P 5PB09/01/2020

 16 RAJA AMPAT Dropping in grade GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Burns 555556 5/41595P 8P 1P 5P 2PD12/11/2020

 17 BILLY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 553137 5/22642P 2P 2P 1P 1PD01/01/2021

 18 FLASH TIGER Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Hand 560939 5/12517P 1P 3Y 2P 1PD11/07/2021

 19 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 13/51945P 4P 5Y 3P 3PB25/06/2020

 20 TURBO CASH Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2023, R2, C 5/4N. Hand 543148 11/01826C 4P 2P 2Y 4PD21/02/2020

 21 MIDNIGHT MACK Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R12, Y 5/3D. Hoskins 562894 5/11794Y 1Y 1Y 4P 1YD03/09/2021

 22 GOOFY GILLIGAN Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/11795P 6P 3Y 2P 3PD30/09/2021

 23 DOUGIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11716P 2P 2P 2P 7PD30/11/2019

 24 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Haaring 552610 4/31707P 1P 5P 3Y 2YB22/12/2020

 25 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71534P 5P 7P 3P 2PD28/01/2019
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 26 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/51526P 5Y (FEL)P 6P 6PD05/11/2020

 27 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01414P 4P 2P 8P 3PD05/06/2021

 28 INDIAN WELLS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 5/11374P 1Y 5P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 29 COCO CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31353P 2P 5P 7P 6PD30/11/2019

 30 RUBY ON SCOTCH Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01315P 3P 2P 7Y 6PB07/09/2020

 31 LOGARITHM Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/31236P 7P 7P 5P 1PD11/07/2021

 32 SWEET BEVELY ANN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01214P 2P 8P 4Y 4PB29/11/2021

 33 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11194P 4P 7P 1Y 4PB27/02/2019

 34 NED THE KNIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11174P 1P 6P 8P 7PD13/05/2021

 35 OUR CHINA REEF Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4L. Simpson 552696 1/01168Y 2Y 1Y 4P 3PD21/12/2020

 36 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31136P 4Y 2Y 3Y 7YB02/02/2020

 37 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01116P 6P 8P 7P 1PD23/10/2020

 38 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61054P 4Y 4P 8P 5PD27/04/2020

 39 POLLY'S GEM Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R16, Y 5/4D. Hoskins 558928 1/01016Y 8Y 3Y 4P 1PB31/03/2021

 40 APPRECIATION Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0967P 7P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021

 41 WISE BELLY Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Taylor 558408 2/1946P 4Y 8P 6P 4PD27/04/2021

 42 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0898P 3Y 7P 3Y 5YB16/06/2021

 43 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0815P 4P 7P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 44 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/3M. Taylor 548161 4/1776Y 5Y 6P 7P 5PB01/05/2020

 45 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5757P 5P 7P 7P 5PB25/05/2020

 46 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1M. Taylor 536518 7/4745Y (FEL)P 7Y 3Y 8YB31/07/2019

 47 LAGOON NADAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2726P 4P 6Y 6P 8PD26/07/2019

 48 TOTAL DEBACLE Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0666P 5P 6P 8P 8PB13/10/2021

 49 LITTLE MISS ANDO Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0608P 6P 8Y (FEL)P 4PB03/12/2021
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 1 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Moore 559205 0/01143P 4P 7P 2Y 2PD30/04/2021

 2 LINGER LONGER Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Wakem 555737 0/01012P 4PB22/02/2021

 3 PALMER'S REALITY Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0883P 4P 7P 8P 2PB08/11/2021

 4 RUTLAND SIMONE Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/0883P 6P 3P 7PB29/11/2021

 5 DUB'S CLASSIFIED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/0944P 7P 2P 3P 5PB24/01/2021

 6 MUCH TO DO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R13, Y M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/0885P 4Y 2YB29/06/2021

 7 JUST HULK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0793Y 7PD14/04/2021

 8 BUSH KANGAROO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0785P 5P 3P 4Y 5PD09/01/2020

 9 CREEPING PRAYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 564002 0/0758P 2P 5PB13/10/2021

 10 SIMPLY BLACK First start M/1N. Hand 563372 0/00B01/07/2021

 11 DRINK TIA First start M/1D. Burns 566664 0/00B09/12/2021

 12 DRINK TEQUILAS First start M/1D. Burns 566662 0/00B09/12/2021

 13 CASH KEEN Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Craig 557099 0/0507Y 7Y 5P 4PD07/02/2021

 14 WU TANG SHOGUN Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0444P 8PD14/01/2022

 15 BAROOK BOY Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/0584YD17/11/2021

 16 LITTLE OUTLAW Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hawkshaw 570400 0/0584PD18/03/2022

 17 RANDOM TIME Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R11, Y M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0426YD29/06/2021

 18 PAWS GALORE Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0784Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 6YD05/07/2021
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 22/184081P 1P 1P 1P 2PD25/03/2020

 2 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 1/1J. Bush 547235 19/113082P 1Y 2P 7P 1PD25/06/2020

 3 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 2/1/1J. Bush 547890 16/53722P 1P 1P 3P 3PB14/07/2020

 4 EARN THE SAGA Last start winner DUB, 11/10/2023, R12, P 3/1/2T. Trappett 552877 12/112491P 2P 1P 5P 8PD11/09/2020

 5 HEAD THEM UP Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/2K. Anderson 557134 7/52421P 5Y 2Y 3P 1PD24/03/2021

 6 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Midson 545469 8/62253P 5P 7P 1P 1PD27/04/2020

 7 HAYMAN BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 14/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/1L. Haaring 563041 8/62142P 2P 6P 4Y (FEL)PD08/09/2021

 8 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 19/141894P 1P 6P 5P 4PD23/09/2019

 9 BALLINA 2 Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Muller 561735 6/51891P 3P 4P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 10 VALENTINO BEACH Last start winner DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Haaring 563105 6/41541P 8P 5P 3Y 5YD20/09/2021

 11 PESSIMISM Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Midson 554375 7/51852P 6Y 1Y 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 12 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1W. Marmara 538005 13/72105P 6P 4P 1M 2PB10/07/2019

 13 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61927P 2P 1P 4P 2PB30/04/2021

 14 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R2, Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 550971 6/41913Y 1P 3P 5P 5PD29/09/2020

 15 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51862P 3P 4P 5P 4PB28/09/2020

 16 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/71774P 5P 1P 8P 3PB24/02/2020

 17 ROCK ARTIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41655P 1P 6P 2P 5PB16/03/2021

 18 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1B. Wakem 555735 5/41207P 1P 7P 6P 8PB22/02/2021

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 October 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 5 431 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TWO COAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/12134P 3P 2P 3P 1PD29/11/2021

 2 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/11833P 2P 2P (FTF)P 4PD06/09/2020

 3 GREEK WANDERER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01622P 1P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 4 MONEY'S ON Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Anderson 555462 3/01315P 3Y 3Y 6Y 6PD21/02/2021

 5 MIGHTY MORTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Bush 563678 3/01284P 1P 5Y 5Y 6PD30/09/2021

 6 SWIFT TWIST Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Ryan 553631 2/01275P 5P 3P 1Y 8PB09/01/2021

 7 BLUE SUPREME Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Ryan 553870 3/21237P 1P 5P 4P 7PB25/01/2021

 8 FARMOR IN FRONT Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Haaring 559575 3/01222P 6Y 5Y 5P 5PD29/05/2021

 9 SWEET BEVELY ANN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01214P 2P 8P 4Y 4PB29/11/2021

 10 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/01145P 3P 7P 6Y 2YD29/05/2021

 11 IMPRESS NALA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0898P 3Y 7P 3Y 5YB16/06/2021

 12 LACHIE'S SHY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0815P 4P 7P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 13 LITTLE BUGSY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0756P 7P 6Y 7P 5PB09/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SKYLAH Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Syphers 551852 8/11621P 4P 4P 7P 3PB09/11/2020

 2 BALI LAVA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51862P 3P 4P 5P 4PB28/09/2020

 3 COCO CARGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01353P 2P 5P 7P 6PD30/11/2019

 4 BALLINA 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 6/01891P 3P 4P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 5 CYCLONE OWEN Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Payton 563920 4/02303P 1Y 3P 2P 5PD21/10/2021

 6 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/12253P 5P 7P 1P 1PD27/04/2020

 7 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11776P 3P 1P 3P 6PB24/02/2020

 8 ROCK ARTIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Taylor 556488 5/01655P 1P 6P 2P 5PB16/03/2021

 9 ROCKY BANNER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 7/21502P 2P 6P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 10 INDIAN WELLS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Taylor 552389 5/21374P 1Y 5P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 11 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3727P 7P 5P 6P 6PD02/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52735P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KING CON Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 557436 6/52461P 1P 1P (DQF)P (FTF)PD21/01/2021

 2 BETTY BUSH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/51945P 4P 5Y 3P 3PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREEK WANDERER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01622P 1P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Moore 559205 0/01143P 4P 7P 2Y 2PD30/04/2021

 2 FARMOR KNOWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0628P 4P 5Y 5Y 7PD29/05/2021

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 October 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC RALPH Last start winner GUN, 12/10/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Syphers 566165 2/11941P 2P 7P 1P 4PD10/12/2021

 2 BALI LAVA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51862P 3P 4P 5P 4PB28/09/2020

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01683P 6P 4P 2P 3PB19/04/2021

 4 GREEK WANDERER 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01622P 1P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 October 2023

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FARMOR KNOWN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0628P 4P 5Y 5Y 7PD29/05/2021
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